BIKE CATALOG
FORK SEAL KIT FOR MTB
R
E
V
IS
IO
N
 #
11
2
TWO WHEELERS
SEALING SOLUTIONS
SKF fork seal kits for mountain bikes are made of the same self-lubricating compound developed for superior
sealing performance in motorcycle applications.
SKF advantages:
• Compatibility with a wide range of original equipment and aftermarket fork oils
• Enhanced water and dirt protection
• Capability to withstand UV light
• Reduced wear and air suction for longer life
• Wide range of tailored sizes to fit most applications
The mountain bike fork seal kit from SKF contains two integrated oil seal-dirt scrapers, crush washers and
preimpregnated foam rings. Depending on the fork manufacturer, the kit may consist of two oil seals and two dirt
scrapers.
• The integrated dust sealing lip is designed as a first guard against dirt entering the fork, thus preventing contamination
of the other components in the fork
• The integrated oil sealing lip prevents oil from exiting the fork
• The special pre-impregnated foam ring within the kit provides enhanced friction reduction to the fork
• User friendly for quick replacement during periodical oil service
FORK SEAL KIT FOR MTB
3
price v.a.t. excluded
FORK SEAL KIT FOR MTB
MTB32DT FORK SEAL KIT DT SWISS 32mm
All models 2015
€ 28,00
MTB32F FORK SEAL KIT FOX 32mm
All models 2003 - 2015
€ 28,00
MTB32FN FORK SEAL KIT FOX AIR 32mm
All models 2016
€ 28,00
MTB32R FORK SEAL KIT ROCKSHOX 32mm
All models 2008 - 2015
€ 28,00
MTB34F FORK SEAL KIT FOX 34mm
All models 2012 - 2015
€ 28,00
MTB34FN FORK SEAL KIT FOX AIR 34mm
All models 2016
€ 28,00
MTB34OX FORK SEAL KIT X-FUSION 34mm
All models 2015
€ 28,00
MTB35M FORK SEAL KIT MARZOCCHI 35mm (4 PARTS)
All models 2008 - 2015
€ 56,00
MTB35R FORK SEAL KIT ROCKSHOX 35mm
All models 2008 - 2015 LYRIK e PIKE
€ 28,00
MTB35RPRESS PRESSURE SEAL KIT ROCKSHOX 35mm -  triple clamp version (4 items)
BOXXER All models 2008-2015
€ 56,00
MTB36F FORK SEAL KIT FOX 36mm
All models 2007 - 2014
€ 28,00
MTB36FN FORK SEAL KIT FOX AIR 36mm
All models 2015-2016
€ 28,00
MTB38M FORK SEAL KIT MARZOCCHI 38mm (4 PARTS)
All models dal 2008-2015
€ 56,00
MTB40F FORK SEAL KIT FOX 40mm
All models 2005 - 2015
€ 28,00
MTB40FN FORK SEAL KIT FOX AIR 40mm
All models 2016
€ 28,00
ITALIAN OFFICE
Innteck srl
Viale Artigianato 30/C
12051 Alba (CN)
email: info@innteck.com
tel: +39 0173 612070
USA OFFICE
208 North Maple Grove
Boise, Idaho 83704
email: info@InnTeck-USA.com
ph: +1 208 866-252-8772